Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SAH3 4103
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sah3-4103
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name SAH3 4103
Description LED ring light, dark field, red, outer dia. 103mm, inner
dia. 73mm, height 12mm, 10° angle,
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4547648952569.0
Group GF
Fam GFY
Country of Origin SWE
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code AA037793B
Second Item Number SAH34103
Category System Wizyjny
Stat Fam CADA
Stat Fam description Cables
Publication sort 5BAJ1
Primary Package Length 153
Primary Package Width 121
Primary Package Depth 50
Dimensions 153mm x 121mm x 50mm
Primary Package Weight 137 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
LED ring light, dark field, red, outer dia. 103mm, inner dia. 73mm, height 12mm, 10°
angle,